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Michigan’s Statewide
Implementation of an EBP:

Building Capacity and
Sustainability
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Why We Choose Parent
Management Training

Oregon (PMTO)

The Impetus:  Data
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What are the Outcomes?
Our Failures: Percentage of Youth Remaining Severely or Moderately

Impaired from Intake to Last CAFAS on each CAFAS Subscale
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Who Does Michigan Serve?

Percentage of Youths in Client Type
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Which EBPs Could Help Michigan’s Youth?
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How Many Families Could
 Benefit from PMT?
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Groups defined by CAFAS Profile

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

35%
Noncompliance

At Home
Presenting 

Problem

66%
Comorbid 

with Severe or 
Moderate

Noncompliance
at Home

93%

Comorbid 
With Any  

Noncompliance
At Home



21st Annual RTC Conference
Presented in Tampa, February 2008

 Copyright 2007 by Kay Hodges, Ph.D.  (3600 Green Court, Suite 110, Ann Arbor, MI  48105; Ph. 734-769-9725; Fax 734-769-1434; email
hodges@provide.net).  Do not copy, distribute, or disseminate without prior written permission from the author.  Presented on March 6,
2007 at  the 20th Annual Research Conference – A System of Care for Children’s Mental Health:  Expanding the Research Base.
Sponsored by Research and Training Center for Children’s Mental Health, Department of Child and Family Studies, Louis de la Parte
Mental Health Institute, University of South Florida.

2

7

Presenters
 Marion Forgatch, Ph.D.

Senior Research Scientist
Implementation Sciences International, Inc.
Oregon Social Learning Center

 Luann J. Gray, LMSW, ACSW
    Supervisor, Services for Children and Families
    Kalamazoo Community Mental Health and Substance Abuse Services

 Kay Hodges, Ph.D.
    Professor, Department of Psychology
    Eastern Michigan University

 Jim Wotring, MSW
Formerly, Director of Programs for Children with a Serious
Emotional Disturbance, Michigan Department of Community Health


